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 2,144.6420 

 772.9065 

 19.7868 

 273.7300 

 3,820.8412 

 281.6224 

 2,900.9500 

 3,413.0831 

 3,198.7325 

 22.4880 

 3,911.7291 

 166.8032 

 1,990.4868 

 1.0646 

 0.7900 

 2.1504 

 413.3291 

 9,483.4829 

 428.8586 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,112.4724 

 761.3129 

 19.4900 

 269.6241 

 3,763.5286 

 277.3981 

 2,857.4358 

 3,361.8869 

 3,150.7515 

 22.1507 

 3,853.0532 

 164.3012 

 1,960.6295 

 1.0486 

 0.7782 

 2.1181 

 407.1292 

 9,341.2307 

 422.4257 

 2,176.8116 

 784.5001 

 20.0836 

 277.8360 

 3,878.1538 

 285.8467 

 2,944.4643 

 3,464.2793 

 3,246.7135 

 22.8253 

 3,970.4050 

 169.3052 

 2,020.3441 

 1.0806 

 0.8019 

 2.1827 

 419.5290 

 9,625.7351 

 435.2915 
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